Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1.30
DocID023603 Rev 6 13/14
STPSC8H065 Ordering information
14
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 10. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STPSC8H065D STPSC8H065D TO-220AC 1.86 g 50 Tube
STPSC8H065DI STPSC 8H065DI TO-220AC Ins 2.12 g 50 Tube
STPSC8H065G-TR STPSC8H065G D2PAK 1.48 g 1000 Tape and reel
STPSC8H065B-TR STPSC 8H065 DPAK 0.32 g 2500 Tape and reel
Table 11. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
31-Aug-2012 1 First issue.
10-Oct-2012 2 Added Max. value to Table 3.